
L1 Dimilcote results

Overall scores

Individual Pair Individual Individual Pair Pair

Rider no Rider name Horse Class Pair 

number

POR score POR 

score

CP score PTV score Total Placing Total Placing

71 Siobhan Mills Work of Art 1 222 11 103 336 3

72 Helen Smith Sparkle 1 230 0 84 314 4

73 Helen Campbell Elle 1 232 2 122 356 2

74 Natalie Hodgkiss Cerys 1 226 0 87 313 5

75 Lee Macintosh Curro 1 235 10 133 378 1

80 Kim Spencer Olkje 2 101 235 47 162 0 763 2

81 Alison Pearce Syria 2 101 235 0 84 0 0

82 Joanne Chadbon Oscar 2 102 221 11 71 0 607 4

83 Debbie Pay Jason 2 102 221 7 76 0 0

84 Penny Woodward Dolski 2 103 215 10 98 0 715 3

85 Jessica Pearce Jake 2 103 215 28 149 0 0

86 Kim Bonny Apple 2 104 229 12 143 0 777 1

87 Michele Mills Tally 2 104 229 16 148 0 0

Overall scores



L1 Dimilcote results

CP 1 to 2 CP 2 to 3 CP 3 to 4

Start CP Map room Water crossing Welham

End CP Water crossing Welham Finish

Distance 5 2 3

Speed 8 7 7

Optimum 

time

42 22 26

Rider no Rider name

Pair 
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71 Siobhan Mills 0 222 0 0 0 12 19 13 10 51 9 0 13 20 13 49 29 7 0 13 59 14 27 28 2 0

72 Helen Smith 0 230 0 0 0 12 31 13 18 47 5 0 13 32 13 57 25 3 0 14 04 14 32 28 2 0

73 Helen Campbell 0 232 0 0 0 12 46 13 33 47 5 0 13 48 14 11 23 1 0 14 16 14 44 28 2 0

74 Natalie Hodgkiss 0 226 0 0 0 12 56 13 45 49 7 0 14 03 14 27 24 2 0 14 32 15 03 31 5 0

75 Lee Macintosh 0 235 0 0 0 13 01 13 42 41 0 0 13 51 14 17 26 4 0 14 26 14 50 24 1 0

80 Kim Spencer 101 235 0 0 0 12 31 13 17 46 4 0 13 27 13 49 22 0 0 13 54 14 18 24 1 0

82 Joanne Chadbon 102 221 0 0 0 12 41 13 33 52 10 0 13 43 14 14 31 9 0 14 21 14 47 26 0 0

84 Penny Woodward 103 215 0 0 0 12 51 13 43 52 10 0 13 58 14 30 32 10 0 14 37 15 08 31 5 0

86 Kim Bonny 104 229 0 0 0 13 11 13 56 45 3 0 14 08 14 36 28 6 0 14 42 15 10 28 2 0

Note: Only the first 

member of a pair is 

listed.  Pair POR scores 

are doubled when 

calculating overall 

scores. 
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L1 Dimilcote results

Obstacles 12-16 on POR

CoP PTV Time limit = 7 min
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No RIDER Pair 

number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

71 Siobhan Mills 0 0 11 11 10 10 10 0 10 Missed 10 10 10 10 0 8 10 10 8 6 05:27 0 103

72 Helen Smith 0 0 0 0 10 Missed 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 4 0 10 10 10 8 5 05:52 0 84

73 Helen Campbell 0 2 0 2 10 10 7 0 10 7 9 10 10 0 10 9 10 10 8 0 05:50 0 122

74 Natalie Hodgkiss 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 7 10 8 9 6 0 0 6 6 10 7 10 06:50 0 87

75 Lee Macintosh 0 10 0 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 9 9 10 7 7 10 0 10 8 10 07:10 5 133

80 Kim Spencer 101 30 17 47 10 10 7 0 10 10 10 10 5 1 0 9 10 10 8 5 06:35 0 162

81 Alison Pearce 101 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 10 7 9 10 10 10 0 8 0 10 8 0 08:15 15 84

82 Joanne Chadbon 102 4 7 11 6 0 7 3 10 7 9 10 10 Missed 0 0 10 10 8 0 05:58 0 71

83 Debbie Pay 102 0 7 7 10 1 7 0 7 Missed 10 10 10 10 6 0 10 10 8 0 06:50 0 76

84 Penny Woodward 103 0 10 10 10 4 7 0 7 10 10 10 0 0 0 9 10 7 9 0 07:39 5 98

85 Jessica Pearce 103 28 0 28 10 10 7 0 10 7 9 10 0 7 7 10 10 10 8 6 06:01 0 149

86 Kim Bonny 104 0 12 12 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 8 0 06:02 0 143

87 Michele Mills 104 0 16 16 9 1 7 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 05:44 0 148

CP & PTV


